
Licensed To: De La Salle High School of Concord HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0   5/9/2023  Page 1

De La Salle High School Swimming

2023

Individual Top Times

De La Salle High School [DELS-PC]

Number of Top Times: All   Show Yards Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Boys   50 Free
 1 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 ChampionshipsElian, Zach SR   20.43 Y F

 2 5/4/2023 2023 NCS Swimming & Diving Championship MeetSwann, Donovan SO   21.30 Y P

 3 5/4/2023 2023 NCS Swimming & Diving Championship MeetHalley-McCarty, Conor JR   21.34 Y L F

 4 5/4/2023 2023 NCS Swimming & Diving Championship MeetAbrojena, Austin SO   21.42 Y F

 5 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 ChampionshipsSepic, Finn SO   21.87 Y L P

 6 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 ChampionshipsJohnson, Jed SO   21.90 Y L F

 7 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 ChampionshipsWilson, Charley SO   22.40 Y P

 8 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 ChampionshipsCesmat, Ryan SR   22.46 Y L P

 9 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 ChampionshipsLustig, Tanner FR   22.48 Y P

 10 3/22/2023 Monte Vista at DLS and CAR 2023Skov, David SO   22.85 Y L F

 11 2/22/2023 DLS Time Trial EventsCongo, Breydon SO   22.99 Y F

 12 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 ChampionshipsLeCoque, Alex JR   23.20 Y P

 13 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 ChampionshipsTully, Hayden FR   23.40 Y F

 14 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 ChampionshipsRichards, Jack SR   23.47 Y P

 15 3/17/2023 DLS Swim Invitational 2023Seib, Ken SR   23.56 Y L P

 16 4/3/2023 STF/JHS v CAR/DLSBrown, Sloan FR   23.57 Y F

 17 4/14/2023 2023 SPRING H.S. MEET OF CHAMPIONSAbbs, Troy SO   23.62 Y P

 18 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 ChampionshipsCorr, Will FR   23.86 Y F

 19 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 ChampionshipsMerritt, Hudson SR   24.21 Y P

 20 2/22/2023 DLS Time Trial EventsFullerton, Griffin SO   24.32 Y F

 21 3/22/2023 Monte Vista at DLS and CAR 2023Kroger, Peter FR   24.49 Y F

 22 3/22/2023 Monte Vista at DLS and CAR 2023Condon, Logan JR   24.60 Y F

 23 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 ChampionshipsPariso, Benn FR   24.67 Y L F

 24 3/17/2023 DLS Swim Invitational 2023Sullivan, Colin SO   24.69 Y P

 25 4/14/2023 2023 SPRING H.S. MEET OF CHAMPIONSDeviney, Cole SR   24.87 Y P

 26 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 ChampionshipsVolm, Nate JR   24.90 Y F

 27 2/22/2023 DLS Time Trial EventsSilvestri, Jordan SO   24.93 Y F

 28 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 ChampionshipsPariso, Will SR   25.01 Y F

 29 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 ChampionshipsBrinton, Rocco FR   25.14 Y F

 30 3/22/2023 Monte Vista at DLS and CAR 2023Madge, Turner FR   25.15 Y F

 31 2/22/2023 DLS Time Trial EventsSanchez, Cristian FR   25.18 Y F

 32 2/22/2023 DLS Time Trial EventsPeeff, Mike SO   25.25 Y F

 33 3/24/2023 2023 Oak Ridge InvitationalSilvestri, Jacob SO   25.29 Y F

 34 3/24/2023 2023 Oak Ridge InvitationalAraiza, Julian SO   25.44 Y F

 35 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 ChampionshipsAyala-Acosta, Michael SO   25.48 Y F

 36 3/28/2023 San Ramon at DLS and CAR 2023Whipple, Charlie SR   25.53 Y F

 37 3/28/2023 San Ramon at DLS and CAR 2023Watson, Ryan SO   25.68 Y F

 38 3/22/2023 Monte Vista at DLS and CAR 2023Lewis, Chase FR   25.81 Y F

 39 3/17/2023 DLS Swim Invitational 2023Wolfsen, Noah SO   26.11 Y F

 40 2/22/2023 DLS Time Trial EventsLott, Brycen FR   26.89 Y F

 41 3/17/2023 DLS Swim Invitational 2023Gregory, John FR   27.22 Y F

 42 3/10/2023 DLSCHS at DV 2023Castillo, Lucciano FR   27.35 Y F

 43* 3/28/2023 San Ramon at DLS and CAR 2023Hanley, Sean SR   27.55 Y F

 43* 3/17/2023 DLS Swim Invitational 2023Owens, Ryan FR   27.55 Y F

 45 3/17/2023 DLS Swim Invitational 2023Tey, Ernie FR   27.81 Y F

 46 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 ChampionshipsMcDonald, Caden SO   29.67 Y F

 47 3/22/2023 Monte Vista at DLS and CAR 2023Stephens, Spencer FR   30.45 Y F

 48 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 ChampionshipsTripi, Aiden FR   31.01 Y F

 49 4/19/2023 2023 04 19 DLSC at Cal HighFarias, Sebastian FR   39.96 Y F

 50 3/22/2023 Monte Vista at DLS and CAR 2023Hanley, Luke SO   41.07 Y F

Boys   100 Free
 1 5/4/2023 2023 NCS Swimming & Diving Championship MeetElian, Zach SR   44.65 Y F

 2 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 ChampionshipsJohnson, Jed SO   47.02 Y P

 3 3/17/2023 DLS Swim Invitational 2023Abrojena, Austin SO   48.06 Y F

 4 5/4/2023 2023 NCS Swimming & Diving Championship MeetCongo, Breydon SO   48.14 Y P
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 5 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 ChampionshipsSwann, Donovan SO   48.36 Y P

 6 3/17/2023 DLS Swim Invitational 2023Skov, David SO   48.54 Y L P

 7 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 ChampionshipsLustig, Tanner FR   49.23 Y P

 8 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Iannaccone, Scott SR   49.44 Y F

 9 4/14/2023 2023 SPRING H.S. MEET OF CHAMPIONSBrown, Sloan FR   49.81 Y P

 10 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 ChampionshipsLiberatore, Evan FR   49.97 Y P

 11 3/22/2023 Monte Vista at DLS and CAR 2023Cesmat, Ryan SR   50.44 Y L F

 12 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 ChampionshipsRichards, Jack SR   50.66 Y P

 13 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 ChampionshipsTully, Hayden FR   52.09 Y F

 14 3/17/2023 DLS Swim Invitational 2023Seib, Ken SR   52.16 Y P

 15 3/28/2023 San Ramon at DLS and CAR 2023Halley-McCarty, Conor JR   52.27 Y L F

 16 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 ChampionshipsVolm, Nate JR   52.30 Y F

 17 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Fullerton, Griffin SO   53.12 Y F

 18 3/10/2023 DLSCHS at DV 2023Laymon, Tyler SR   53.22 Y L F

 19 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 ChampionshipsSilvestri, Jacob SO   53.32 Y F

 20 3/22/2023 Monte Vista at DLS and CAR 2023Sullivan, Colin SO   53.37 Y F

 21 3/17/2023 DLS Swim Invitational 2023Silvestri, Jordan SO   53.98 Y L F

 22 3/10/2023 DLSCHS at DV 2023Abbs, Troy SO   54.07 Y L F

 23 3/28/2023 San Ramon at DLS and CAR 2023LeCoque, Alex JR   54.11 Y F

 24 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Peters, Lukas SO   54.14 Y F

 25 4/3/2023 STF/JHS v CAR/DLSNevares, Noah SO   54.24 Y F

 26 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Sepic, Finn SO   54.40 Y F

 27 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Kroger, Peter FR   54.81 Y F

 28 4/3/2023 STF/JHS v CAR/DLSCondon, Logan JR   55.23 Y F

 29 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Watson, Ryan SO   55.46 Y F

 30 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Peeff, Mike SO   55.55 Y F

 31 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 ChampionshipsWolfsen, Noah SO   55.65 Y F

 32* 4/3/2023 STF/JHS v CAR/DLSLewis, Chase FR   55.69 Y F

 32* 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Wilson, Charley SO   55.69 Y F

 34 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Mispagel, Nick SO   55.96 Y F

 35 3/24/2023 2023 Oak Ridge InvitationalCorr, Will FR   56.20 Y P

 36 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 ChampionshipsPariso, Will SR   56.23 Y F

 37 3/17/2023 DLS Swim Invitational 2023Pariso, Benn FR   56.35 Y F

 38 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023di Pretoro, Tyce FR   56.73 Y F

 39 4/3/2023 STF/JHS v CAR/DLSMadge, Turner FR   56.95 Y F

 40 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Lott, Brycen FR   57.56 Y F

 41 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Araiza, Julian SO   57.87 Y F

 42 3/17/2023 DLS Swim Invitational 2023Brinton, Rocco FR   58.24 Y F

 43 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Sanchez, Cristian FR   58.37 Y F

 44 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 ChampionshipsAyala-Acosta, Michael SO   59.69 Y F

 45 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 ChampionshipsHanley, Sean SR 1:00.29 Y F

 46 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Stockett, Coan FR 1:01.32 Y F

 47 3/17/2023 DLS Swim Invitational 2023Owens, Ryan FR 1:01.37 Y F

 48 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Merritt, Hudson SR 1:01.41 Y F

 49 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 ChampionshipsCastillo, Lucciano FR 1:01.88 Y F

 50 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 ChampionshipsTey, Ernie FR 1:02.06 Y F

 51 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Gregory, John FR 1:02.38 Y F

 52 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 ChampionshipsMcDonald, Caden SO 1:05.16 Y F

 53 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 ChampionshipsTripi, Aiden FR 1:09.29 Y F

 54 3/22/2023 Monte Vista at DLS and CAR 2023Stephens, Spencer FR 1:10.69 Y F

 55 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 ChampionshipsFarias, Sebastian FR 1:27.90 Y F

 56 3/22/2023 Monte Vista at DLS and CAR 2023Hanley, Luke SO 1:32.99 Y F

Boys   200 Free
 1 5/4/2023 2023 NCS Swimming & Diving Championship MeetJohnson, Jed SO 1:41.24 Y F

 2 5/4/2023 2023 NCS Swimming & Diving Championship MeetSkov, David SO 1:43.96 Y F

 3 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 ChampionshipsFullerton, Griffin SO 1:49.59 Y P

 4 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 ChampionshipsCongo, Breydon SO 1:49.74 Y P

 5 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 ChampionshipsPeters, Lukas SO 1:49.79 Y P
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 6 3/28/2023 San Ramon at DLS and CAR 2023Cesmat, Ryan SR 1:50.02 Y F

 7 2/22/2023 DLS Time Trial EventsRichards, Jack SR 1:51.98 Y F

 8 3/17/2023 DLS Swim Invitational 2023Condon, Logan JR 1:53.66 Y F

 9 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 ChampionshipsPeeff, Mike SO 1:54.04 Y P

 10 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 ChampionshipsSilvestri, Jordan SO 1:54.62 Y F

 11 2/22/2023 DLS Time Trial EventsLiberatore, Evan FR 1:57.50 Y F

 12 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 Championshipsdi Pretoro, Tyce FR 1:57.70 Y F

 13 3/10/2023 DLSCHS at DV 2023Wilson, Charley SO 2:00.02 Y F

 14 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 ChampionshipsLott, Brycen FR 2:02.35 Y F

 15 2/22/2023 DLS Time Trial EventsBrown, Sloan FR 2:02.40 Y F

 16 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 ChampionshipsPariso, Benn FR 2:04.25 Y F

 17 2/22/2023 DLS Time Trial EventsSeib, Ken SR 2:04.84 Y F

 18 3/28/2023 San Ramon at DLS and CAR 2023Tully, Hayden FR 2:05.00 Y F

 19 2/22/2023 DLS Time Trial EventsWatson, Ryan SO 2:05.53 Y F

 20 2/22/2023 DLS Time Trial EventsSepic, Finn SO 2:06.71 Y F

 21 2/22/2023 DLS Time Trial EventsVolm, Nate JR 2:06.75 Y F

 22 2/22/2023 DLS Time Trial EventsAbbs, Troy SO 2:07.10 Y F

 23 2/22/2023 DLS Time Trial EventsSanchez, Cristian FR 2:08.87 Y F

 24 3/22/2023 Monte Vista at DLS and CAR 2023Corr, Will FR 2:09.53 Y F

 25 2/22/2023 DLS Time Trial EventsDeviney, Cole SR 2:09.92 Y F

 26 3/10/2023 DLSCHS at DV 2023Araiza, Julian SO 2:13.48 Y F

 27 4/19/2023 2023 04 19 DLSC at Cal HighTey, Ernie FR 2:24.24 Y F

Boys   500 Free
 1 5/4/2023 2023 NCS Swimming & Diving Championship MeetHill, Blake FR 4:35.65 Y F

 2 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 ChampionshipsSkov, David SO 4:43.18 Y F

 3 4/3/2023 STF/JHS v CAR/DLSJohnson, Jed SO 4:51.38 Y F

 4 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 ChampionshipsFullerton, Griffin SO 4:55.08 Y P

 5 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 ChampionshipsPeters, Lukas SO 4:55.54 Y P

 6 3/28/2023 San Ramon at DLS and CAR 2023Cesmat, Ryan SR 4:59.45 Y F

 7 3/17/2023 DLS Swim Invitational 2023Peeff, Mike SO 5:01.05 Y F

 8 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 Championshipsdi Pretoro, Tyce FR 5:07.07 Y F

 9 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 ChampionshipsNevares, Noah SO 5:07.17 Y F

 10 3/17/2023 DLS Swim Invitational 2023Condon, Logan JR 5:08.67 Y F

 11 2/22/2023 DLS Time Trial EventsRichards, Jack SR 5:18.32 Y F

 12 3/28/2023 San Ramon at DLS and CAR 2023Liberatore, Evan FR 5:22.21 Y F

 13 2/22/2023 DLS Time Trial EventsCongo, Breydon SO 5:23.22 Y F

 14 4/3/2023 STF/JHS v CAR/DLSSilvestri, Jordan SO 5:25.67 Y F

 15 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 ChampionshipsLott, Brycen FR 5:25.77 Y F

 16 2/22/2023 DLS Time Trial EventsBrown, Sloan FR 5:33.63 Y F

 17 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 ChampionshipsAraiza, Julian SO 5:35.94 Y F

 18 2/22/2023 DLS Time Trial EventsHalley-McCarty, Conor JR 5:38.30 Y F

 19 2/22/2023 DLS Time Trial EventsSanchez, Cristian FR 5:40.21 Y F

 20 2/22/2023 DLS Time Trial EventsLustig, Tanner FR 5:47.90 Y F

 21 2/22/2023 DLS Time Trial EventsSepic, Finn SO 5:52.91 Y F

 22 2/22/2023 DLS Time Trial EventsWatson, Ryan SO 5:53.96 Y F

 23 2/22/2023 DLS Time Trial EventsSeib, Ken SR 6:02.31 Y F

 24 2/22/2023 DLS Time Trial EventsAbbs, Troy SO 6:07.94 Y F

 25 2/22/2023 DLS Time Trial EventsSwann, Donovan SO 6:23.39 Y F

Boys   50 Back
 1 5/4/2023 2023 NCS Swimming & Diving Championship MeetIannaccone, Scott SR   23.19 Y L F

 2 3/17/2023 DLS Swim Invitational 2023Cesmat, Ryan SR   25.00 Y L P

 3 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 ChampionshipsWatson, Ryan SO   26.43 Y L P

 4 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 ChampionshipsSilvestri, Jordan SO   27.69 Y L F

 5 3/22/2023 Monte Vista at DLS and CAR 2023Brown, Sloan FR   27.82 Y L F

 6 3/17/2023 DLS Swim Invitational 2023Sullivan, Colin SO   27.83 Y L P

 7 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 ChampionshipsStockett, Coan FR   29.22 Y L F

 8 3/22/2023 Monte Vista at DLS and CAR 2023Sanchez, Cristian FR   30.25 Y L F



Licensed To: De La Salle High School of Concord HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0   5/9/2023  Page 4

De La Salle High School Swimming

2023

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: All   Show Yards Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

 9 3/22/2023 Monte Vista at DLS and CAR 2023Nevares, Noah SO   32.86 Y L F

Boys   100 Back
 1 5/4/2023 2023 NCS Swimming & Diving Championship MeetIannaccone, Scott SR   48.96 Y P

 2 5/4/2023 2023 NCS Swimming & Diving Championship MeetCesmat, Ryan SR   53.77 Y P

 3 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Elian, Zach SR   53.98 Y F

 4 5/4/2023 2023 NCS Swimming & Diving Championship MeetBrown, Sloan FR   55.49 Y P

 5 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Johnson, Jed SO   56.06 Y F

 6 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 ChampionshipsWatson, Ryan SO   57.31 Y F

 7 3/17/2023 DLS Swim Invitational 2023Sullivan, Colin SO   58.18 Y F

 8 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Abrojena, Austin SO   59.50 Y F

 9 4/14/2023 2023 SPRING H.S. MEET OF CHAMPIONSWilson, Charley SO   59.72 Y P

 10 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 ChampionshipsSilvestri, Jordan SO   59.86 Y F

 11 3/17/2023 DLS Swim Invitational 2023Seib, Ken SR   59.94 Y F

 12 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Skov, David SO 1:00.03 Y F

 13 3/24/2023 2023 Oak Ridge InvitationalLustig, Tanner FR 1:01.67 Y F

 14 3/17/2023 DLS Swim Invitational 2023Mispagel, Nick SO 1:02.56 Y F

 15 3/17/2023 DLS Swim Invitational 2023Sanchez, Cristian FR 1:02.59 Y F

 16 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Swann, Donovan SO 1:03.56 Y F

 17 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Fullerton, Griffin SO 1:03.60 Y F

 18 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Peters, Lukas SO 1:03.96 Y F

 19 4/3/2023 STF/JHS v CAR/DLSdi Pretoro, Tyce FR 1:04.02 Y F

 20 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Peeff, Mike SO 1:04.68 Y F

 21 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Condon, Logan JR 1:04.79 Y F

 22 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Liberatore, Evan FR 1:05.25 Y F

 23 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 ChampionshipsStockett, Coan FR 1:05.36 Y F

 24 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 ChampionshipsOwens, Ryan FR 1:05.83 Y F

 25 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Araiza, Julian SO 1:06.10 Y F

 26 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 ChampionshipsSilvestri, Jacob SO 1:06.20 Y F

 27 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Sepic, Finn SO 1:07.65 Y F

 28 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Abbs, Troy SO 1:07.89 Y F

 29 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Tully, Hayden FR 1:09.85 Y F

 30 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Volm, Nate JR 1:10.11 Y F

 31 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Corr, Will FR 1:10.60 Y F

 32 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Pariso, Will SR 1:10.94 Y F

 33 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Lott, Brycen FR 1:11.15 Y F

 34 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Madge, Turner FR 1:11.26 Y F

 35 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Kroger, Peter FR 1:12.63 Y F

 36 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Wolfsen, Noah SO 1:12.88 Y F

 37 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Merritt, Hudson SR 1:13.17 Y F

 38 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Pariso, Benn FR 1:13.33 Y F

 39 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Brinton, Rocco FR 1:14.11 Y F

 40 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Castillo, Lucciano FR 1:17.12 Y F

 41 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Gregory, John FR 1:20.48 Y F

 42 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023McDonald, Caden SO 1:23.79 Y F

 43 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Ayala-Acosta, Michael SO 1:24.24 Y F

 44 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Tey, Ernie FR 1:25.76 Y F

 45 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Hanley, Sean SR 1:29.31 Y F

 46 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Tripi, Aiden FR 1:34.35 Y F

 47 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Stephens, Spencer FR 1:45.13 Y F

Boys   100 Breast
 1 5/4/2023 2023 NCS Swimming & Diving Championship MeetLaymon, Tyler SR   56.70 Y F

 2 5/4/2023 2023 NCS Swimming & Diving Championship MeetSepic, Finn SO   59.79 Y P

 3 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 ChampionshipsDeviney, Cole SR 1:01.28 Y F

 4 5/4/2023 2023 NCS Swimming & Diving Championship MeetMerritt, Hudson SR 1:01.33 Y P

 5 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Elian, Zach SR 1:01.41 Y F

 6 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 ChampionshipsLewis, Chase FR 1:01.56 Y F

 7 4/14/2023 2023 SPRING H.S. MEET OF CHAMPIONSSwann, Donovan SO 1:04.28 Y P
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 8 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 ChampionshipsKroger, Peter FR 1:04.37 Y F

 9 4/3/2023 STF/JHS v CAR/DLSHalley-McCarty, Conor JR 1:05.50 Y F

 10 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 ChampionshipsCorr, Will FR 1:06.30 Y F

 11 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Johnson, Jed SO 1:06.60 Y F

 12 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 ChampionshipsWolfsen, Noah SO 1:07.59 Y F

 13 4/19/2023 2023 04 19 DLSC at Cal HighLiberatore, Evan FR 1:07.73 Y F

 14 4/3/2023 STF/JHS v CAR/DLSSullivan, Colin SO 1:08.30 Y F

 15 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Iannaccone, Scott SR 1:09.70 Y F

 16 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 ChampionshipsMadge, Turner FR 1:10.28 Y F

 17 3/22/2023 Monte Vista at DLS and CAR 2023Peeff, Mike SO 1:11.02 Y F

 18 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Skov, David SO 1:11.04 Y F

 19 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Peters, Lukas SO 1:11.11 Y F

 20 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Lustig, Tanner FR 1:11.53 Y F

 21 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Condon, Logan JR 1:13.36 Y F

 22 3/24/2023 2023 Oak Ridge InvitationalTully, Hayden FR 1:13.40 Y P

 23 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Abbs, Troy SO 1:15.07 Y F

 24 3/17/2023 DLS Swim Invitational 2023Volm, Nate JR 1:15.19 Y F

 25 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Brown, Sloan FR 1:15.25 Y F

 26 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Sanchez, Cristian FR 1:15.52 Y F

 27 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 ChampionshipsBrinton, Rocco FR 1:15.67 Y F

 28 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Seib, Ken SR 1:15.77 Y F

 29 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Fullerton, Griffin SO 1:16.07 Y F

 30 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023di Pretoro, Tyce FR 1:16.10 Y F

 31 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Silvestri, Jacob SO 1:18.63 Y F

 32 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Silvestri, Jordan SO 1:19.30 Y F

 33 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Watson, Ryan SO 1:20.31 Y F

 34 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Wilson, Charley SO 1:20.89 Y F

 35 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Mispagel, Nick SO 1:21.24 Y F

 36 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Pariso, Benn FR 1:21.43 Y F

 37 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Stockett, Coan FR 1:21.58 Y F

 38 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Pariso, Will SR 1:21.96 Y F

 39 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Lott, Brycen FR 1:24.81 Y F

 40 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Castillo, Lucciano FR 1:25.31 Y F

 41 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Araiza, Julian SO 1:28.04 Y F

 42 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Owens, Ryan FR 1:29.72 Y F

 43 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Ayala-Acosta, Michael SO 1:30.96 Y F

 44 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Gregory, John FR 1:33.51 Y F

 45 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023McDonald, Caden SO 1:34.76 Y F

 46 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Stephens, Spencer FR 1:37.35 Y F

 47 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Tripi, Aiden FR 1:40.01 Y F

 48 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Hanley, Sean SR 1:43.19 Y F

 49 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Tey, Ernie FR 1:44.69 Y F

Boys   50 Fly
 1 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 ChampionshipsAbbs, Troy SO   25.19 Y F

 2 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 ChampionshipsMadge, Turner FR   27.28 Y F

 3 4/19/2023 2023 04 19 DLSC at Cal HighTully, Hayden FR   27.48 Y F

 4 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Mispagel, Nick SO   27.80 Y F

 5 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 ChampionshipsStockett, Coan FR   28.38 Y F

 6 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 ChampionshipsGregory, John FR   29.22 Y F

 7 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Corr, Will FR   29.37 Y F

 8 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 ChampionshipsOwens, Ryan FR   29.96 Y F

 9 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Pariso, Will SR   30.24 Y F

 10 4/19/2023 2023 04 19 DLSC at Cal HighWolfsen, Noah SO   30.34 Y F

 11 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Araiza, Julian SO   30.85 Y F

 12 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Brinton, Rocco FR   31.31 Y F

 13 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Silvestri, Jacob SO   31.59 Y F

 14 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Pariso, Benn FR   31.82 Y F

 15 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Ayala-Acosta, Michael SO   32.46 Y F
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

 16 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Tey, Ernie FR   33.51 Y F

 17 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Castillo, Lucciano FR   34.38 Y F

 18 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Hanley, Sean SR   34.68 Y F

 19 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Stephens, Spencer FR   37.85 Y F

 20 3/10/2023 DLSCHS at DV 2023Tripi, Aiden FR   38.10 Y F

 21 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023McDonald, Caden SO   43.34 Y F

 22 4/19/2023 2023 04 19 DLSC at Cal HighHanley, Luke SO 1:05.32 Y F

Boys   100 Fly
 1 5/4/2023 2023 NCS Swimming & Diving Championship MeetHill, Blake FR   50.57 Y P

 2 5/4/2023 2023 NCS Swimming & Diving Championship MeetHalley-McCarty, Conor JR   50.90 Y P

 3 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Elian, Zach SR   51.40 Y F

 4 5/4/2023 2023 NCS Swimming & Diving Championship MeetAbrojena, Austin SO   52.39 Y P

 5 4/3/2023 STF/JHS v CAR/DLSIannaccone, Scott SR   53.46 Y F

 6 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 ChampionshipsSepic, Finn SO   53.87 Y P

 7 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 ChampionshipsLeCoque, Alex JR   54.28 Y P

 8 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Skov, David SO   55.00 Y F

 9 4/3/2023 STF/JHS v CAR/DLSCesmat, Ryan SR   55.33 Y F

 10 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 ChampionshipsWatson, Ryan SO   55.39 Y P

 11 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 ChampionshipsWilson, Charley SO   55.60 Y P

 12 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Johnson, Jed SO   55.63 Y F

 13 4/14/2023 2023 SPRING H.S. MEET OF CHAMPIONSAbbs, Troy SO   57.97 Y P

 14 4/14/2023 2023 SPRING H.S. MEET OF CHAMPIONSSeib, Ken SR   58.08 Y P

 15 3/17/2023 DLS Swim Invitational 2023Peters, Lukas SO   58.18 Y P

 16 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Swann, Donovan SO   59.60 Y F

 17 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Sullivan, Colin SO   59.90 Y F

 18 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Lustig, Tanner FR   59.94 Y F

 19 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Peeff, Mike SO 1:00.40 Y F

 20 3/24/2023 2023 Oak Ridge InvitationalTully, Hayden FR 1:02.39 Y F

 21* 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Liberatore, Evan FR 1:03.52 Y F

 21* 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Silvestri, Jordan SO 1:03.52 Y F

 23 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Lott, Brycen FR 1:03.70 Y F

 24 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Fullerton, Griffin SO 1:03.76 Y F

 25 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Brown, Sloan FR 1:04.56 Y F

 26 3/24/2023 2023 Oak Ridge InvitationalStockett, Coan FR 1:04.97 Y P

 27 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Sanchez, Cristian FR 1:05.43 Y F

 28 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Merritt, Hudson SR 1:06.83 Y F

 29 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Condon, Logan JR 1:07.33 Y F

 30 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023di Pretoro, Tyce FR 1:08.27 Y F

 31 3/24/2023 2023 Oak Ridge InvitationalGregory, John FR 1:09.06 Y F

 32 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Kroger, Peter FR 1:12.77 Y F

 33 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Volm, Nate JR 1:12.96 Y F

Boys   100 IM
 1 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 ChampionshipsLewis, Chase FR   59.13 Y F

 2 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 ChampionshipsAbbs, Troy SO   59.81 Y F

 3 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 ChampionshipsKroger, Peter FR   59.98 Y F

 4 3/17/2023 DLS Swim Invitational 2023Sanchez, Cristian FR 1:01.91 Y F

 5 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 ChampionshipsNevares, Noah SO 1:02.20 Y F

 6 3/17/2023 DLS Swim Invitational 2023Mispagel, Nick SO 1:03.14 Y F

 7 3/10/2023 DLSCHS at DV 2023Silvestri, Jacob SO 1:07.03 Y F

 8 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Corr, Will FR 1:07.79 Y F

 9 3/10/2023 DLSCHS at DV 2023Madge, Turner FR 1:07.82 Y F

 10 4/19/2023 2023 04 19 DLSC at Cal HighPariso, Will SR 1:08.67 Y F

 11 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Araiza, Julian SO 1:08.94 Y F

 12 3/10/2023 DLSCHS at DV 2023Pariso, Benn FR 1:09.16 Y F

 13 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Wolfsen, Noah SO 1:11.27 Y F

 14 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Stockett, Coan FR 1:11.44 Y F

 15 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Brinton, Rocco FR 1:13.03 Y F
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 16 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Owens, Ryan FR 1:13.41 Y F

 17 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Ayala-Acosta, Michael SO 1:16.19 Y F

 18 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Gregory, John FR 1:16.84 Y F

 19 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Castillo, Lucciano FR 1:17.35 Y F

 20 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Tey, Ernie FR 1:23.45 Y F

 21 4/19/2023 2023 04 19 DLSC at Cal HighHanley, Sean SR 1:23.62 Y F

 22 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023McDonald, Caden SO 1:26.56 Y F

 23 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Tripi, Aiden FR 1:29.55 Y F

 24 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Stephens, Spencer FR 1:32.35 Y F

Boys   200 IM
 1 5/4/2023 2023 NCS Swimming & Diving Championship MeetIannaccone, Scott SR 1:53.70 Y P

 2 5/4/2023 2023 NCS Swimming & Diving Championship MeetLaymon, Tyler SR 1:54.54 Y P

 3 5/4/2023 2023 NCS Swimming & Diving Championship MeetCesmat, Ryan SR 1:57.51 Y P

 4 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 ChampionshipsLiberatore, Evan FR 1:58.42 Y F

 5 3/28/2023 San Ramon at DLS and CAR 2023Elian, Zach SR 2:00.45 Y F

 6 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 ChampionshipsSullivan, Colin SO 2:03.25 Y F

 7 4/3/2023 STF/JHS v CAR/DLSSkov, David SO 2:03.69 Y F

 8 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Johnson, Jed SO 2:05.81 Y F

 9 3/17/2023 DLS Swim Invitational 2023Peters, Lukas SO 2:08.93 Y P

 10 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Swann, Donovan SO 2:12.06 Y F

 11 4/3/2023 STF/JHS v CAR/DLSLustig, Tanner FR 2:14.44 Y F

 12 4/3/2023 STF/JHS v CAR/DLSSanchez, Cristian FR 2:18.25 Y F

 13 4/3/2023 STF/JHS v CAR/DLSNevares, Noah SO 2:18.45 Y F

 14 3/24/2023 2023 Oak Ridge InvitationalMispagel, Nick SO 2:20.57 Y P

 15 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Brown, Sloan FR 2:20.81 Y F

 16 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Fullerton, Griffin SO 2:20.99 Y F

 17 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Condon, Logan JR 2:21.00 Y F

 18 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Sepic, Finn SO 2:21.86 Y F

 19 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Peeff, Mike SO 2:22.37 Y F

 20 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Wilson, Charley SO 2:25.36 Y F

 21 3/24/2023 2023 Oak Ridge InvitationalMadge, Turner FR 2:25.74 Y F

 22 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Silvestri, Jordan SO 2:25.95 Y F

 23 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Watson, Ryan SO 2:26.67 Y F

 24 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Tully, Hayden FR 2:26.91 Y F

 25 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Abbs, Troy SO 2:27.72 Y F

 26 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023di Pretoro, Tyce FR 2:28.19 Y F

 27 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Lott, Brycen FR 2:31.38 Y F

 28 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Volm, Nate JR 2:31.78 Y F

 29 2/25/2023 Royal Pentathlon 2023Kroger, Peter FR 2:31.85 Y F

 30 4/3/2023 STF/JHS v CAR/DLSStockett, Coan FR 2:54.00 Y F

Boys   1 Meter 11 Dives
 1 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 ChampionshipsGalloway, Tyler SO320.80 F

 2 4/28/2023 EBAL Swim and Dive 2023 ChampionshipsWhipple, Charlie SR209.05 F


